PRC Applications and Actions: January - December 2023
November 30, 2023

Agency Certification Agency Recertification Project Applications
Meeting Dates GCCM | GCCM | DB DB GCCM | GCCM DB DB GCCM GCCM DB DB
Yes No Yes No

1 0 0 0

Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No
3 0 2 0 23 2 20 0
Reviewed Projects Total $3,575,229,622

Approved Projects Total: | $3,194,569,115|

Alternative Subcontractor Selection

Meeting Dates Approved Cost Types of ASSP Requested in 2023:

EC/ICM 6

$45,500,000 [V [@ 8] 6

Baggage Handling System 1

sy aelaniy - Window Glazier 1

Specialized Tank Coatings 1

Sxlagellgalil - Kitchen Equipment Contractor 1

Earthworks\Site Improvements 1

$7,300,000

17 0 17 $215,200,000



	2023_AppStats

